ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8741

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8741-C-4-7548
8741-C-4-7549
8741-C-4-7550
8741-C-4-7551
8741-C-4-7552
8741-C-4-7553
8741-C-5-7554
8741-C-5-7555

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
ANABIA NOMAN
JAVERIA UMER
RUMAISA ALI
MAHREEN JAHANZAIB
KISWA JAHANZAIB
ESHAAL JAWAD
HIBAH FAISAL

INAYA RAMZAN

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD NOMAN TARIQ
UMER ABDUL AZIZ

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB TARIQ
MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB TARIQ
JAWAD UL HASSAN

FAISAL ARFAT

M. RAMZAN BABER

GRADE

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:8
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